
Deutsche Meisterschaft Junioren-Juniorinnen

 Waghäusel-Kirrlach, 22.-24.03.2019

Klasse

Junioren 
17 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

74kg

TURNIERLISTE

1  Sebastian Schmidt
 SRC Viernheim (NBD)

2  Artur Pinsack
 VFK Eiche Radolfzell e.V. (SBD)

3  Andre Winkler

 SV Fachsenfeld (WTB)

4  Richard Schröder
 1. Luckenwalde SC (BRB)

5  Tobias Schmidt

 SV Johannis Nürnberg (BAY)

6  Thomas Hunger
 KSV Östringen (NBD)

7  Jakob Barth
 FC Erzgebirge Aue (SAS)

8  Jan Beckmann
 VFL Tegel 1891 (BLN)

9  Michael Otto

 TV Aachen-Walheim (NRW)

10  Marian Rall

 KSV Winzeln (WTB)

11  Maximilian Schäfer

 KSV Malsch (NBD)

12  Kevin Spiegel
 RKG Freiburg 2000 (SBD)

13  Marco List
 KSV Ketsch (NBD)

14  Marius Oechsle
 TSG Nattheim (WTB)

15  Nick Braun

 VFL Wolfhagen (HES)

16  Lukas Rettig
 KSV Hemsbach (NBD)

17  Muslim Kantaev

 KFC Leipzig (SAS)
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Rangliste KP SSÜK + -

1. Richard Schröder (BRB-4)

2. Kevin Spiegel (SBD-12)

3. Marian Rall (WTB-10)

3. Sebastian Schmidt (NBD-1)

5. Tobias Schmidt (BAY-5)

5. Muslim Kantaev (SAS-17)

7. Marco List (NBD-13) 5 0 0 13 8

8. Jan Beckmann (BLN-8) 3 0 0 6 10

9. Andre Winkler (WTB-3) 2 0 0 4 16

10 Maximilian Schäfer (NBD-11) 2 0 0 4 25

11 Thomas Hunger (NBD-6) 1 0 0 7 8

12 Michael Otto (NRW-9) 1 0 0 5 8

13 Lukas Rettig (NBD-16) 1 0 0 4 14

14 Artur Pinsack (SBD-2) 1 0 0 2 6

15 Nick Braun (HES-15) 0 0 0 3 12

16 Jakob Barth (SAS-7) 0 0 0 0 6

17 Marius Oechsle (WTB-14) 0 0 0 0 11
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